
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
   Cochise
   La Paz
   Mohave
   Navajo
   Santa Cruz
   Yuma
   Mohave
Arkansas
   Cross
   Greene
   Nevada
   Yell
California
   Alpine
   Imperial
   Inyo
   Lassen
   Mono 
   Plumas
Colorado
   Denver
Connecticut
Delaware
Distict of Columbia
Florida
   Calhoun
   Glades
   Madison
   Suwannee
   Taylor
   Union
   Walton
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
Illinois
   Alexander
   Hancock
Indiana
Iowa
Kansas
Kentucky
   Anderson
Louisiana

$11.95
$11.95
$15.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$39.95
$18.95
$28.95
$23.95
$24.95
$21.95
$15.95
$30.95
$30.95
$30.95
$30.95
$30.95
$30.95
$13.95
$15.70
$15.95
$16.95
$14.50
$14.95
$34.95
$34.95
$29.95
$34.95
$34.95
$34.95
$20.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$15.95
$57.95
$20.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$16.95
$36.95
$15.95

Charge per 
County Search

Charge per 
County Search

Charge per 
County SearchSTATE STATE STATE

Maine
   Androscoggin
   Aroostook
   Cumberland
   Franklin
   Hancock
   Kennebec
   Knox
   Lincoln
   Oxford
   Penobscot
   Piscaraquis
   Sagadahoc
   Somerset
   Waldo
   Washington
   York
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
  Alcona
  Alger 
  Alpena
  Antrim
  Arencec
  Baraga
  Barry
  Benzie
  Berrien
  Branch
  Cass
  Charlevoix
  Cheboygan
  Chippewa
  Clare
  Crawford
  Delta
  Dickinson
  Emmet
  Gogebic
  Grand
  Gratiot
  Hillsdale
  Houghton
  Huron
  Ionia
  Iosco

$16.95
$31.95
$46.95
$31.95
$31.95
$46.95
$31.95
$46.95
$46.95
$31.95
$46.95
$31.95
$46.95
$46.95
$31.95
$46.95
$31.95
$13.95
$16.50
$16.50
$26.50
$29.50
$29.50
$26.50
$21.50
$26.50
$26.50
$19.50
$27.50
$36.50
$36.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$24.50
$21.50
$31.50
$36.50
$26.50
$66.50
$26.50
$28.50
$33.50
$56.50
$26.50
$24.50
$21.50

  Iron
  Kalkaska
  Kent
  Lake
  Lenawee
  Mackinac
  Manistee
  Marquette
  Mecosta
  Menoninee
  Midland 
  Missaukee
  Montcalm
  Montmorency
  Muskegon
  Ocena
  Ogemaw
  Ontonagon
  Ocsceola
  Oscoda
  Otsego
  Presque Isle
  Roscommon
  Saint Joseph
  Sanilac
  Schoolcraft
  Tuscola
  Van Buren
  Wexford
Minnesota
   Cass
Mississippi
   Hinds
Missouri
Montana
   Beaverhead
   Big Horn
   Carbon
   Cascade
   Chouteau
   Custer
   Deer Lodge
   Fergus
   Flathead
   Gallatin
   Glacier
   Golden Valley

$31.50
$21.50
$23.00
$26.50
$26.50
$36.50
$21.50
$31.50
$26.50
$31.50
$26.50
$26.50
$35.50
$21.50
$26.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$26.50
$20.50
$21.50
$21.50
$21.50
$17.50
$33.50
$36.50
$21.50
$26.50
$21.50
$15.95
$23.95
$16.95
$25.45
$15.95
$16.95
$26.95
$41.95
$40.95
$31.95
$36.95
$41.95
$21.95
$26.95
$26.95
$41.95
$36.95
$36.95



   Granite
   Jefferson
   Judith Basin
   Lake
   Lewis And
   Lincoln
   Madison
   Mineral
   Missoula
   Mussel Shell
   Park
   Powder River
   Prairie
   Ravalli
   Richland
   Sanders
   Stillwater
   Sweet Grass
   Teton
   Toole
   Wheatland
   Wibaux
Nebraska
Nevada

Carson City
Churchill
Clark
Douglas
Elko
Esmeralda
Eureka
Lincoln
Lyon
Mineral
Nye
Pershing
Storey
White Pine

New Hampshire
Belknap
Carroll
Cheshire
Coos
Grafton
Hillsborough
Merrimack
Rockingham

Strafford
Sullivan 

New Jersey
New Mexico
New York

Chemung
Cortland
Essex
Greene
Hamilton
Madison
Oswego
Rensselaer
Schuyler
Steuben
Tompkins
Wyoming
NYOCA

North Carolina
North Dakota

Divide
Griggs
Sheridan
Slope

Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota

All Courts
Tennessee

Campbell
Carroll
Humphreys
Knox
Scott
Sequatchie

Texas
Karnes
Nolan
Val Verde

Utah
Vermont

Addison
Caledonia

Essex
Grand Isle 
Lamoille
Orange
Orleans
Washington
Windsor

Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Albany
Big Horn
Campbell
Carbon
Converse
Crook
Fremont
Goshen
Hot Springs
Johnson
Lincoln
Natronia
Niobrara
Park
Platte
Sheridan
Sublette
Teton
Uinta
Washakie
Weston

$23.95
$36.95
$30.95
$26.95
$36.95
$19.95
$33.95
$61.95
$26.95
$30.95
$41.95
$41.95
$36.95
$21.95
$41.95
$26.95
$30.95
$47.95
$18.45
$86.95
$36.95
$23.95
$15.95
$16.95
$36.95
$26.95
$26.95
$37.50
$36.50
$23.95
$33.95
$33.95
$33.95
$23.95
$36.95
$23.95
$26.95
$36.50
$16.95
$26.95
$36.95
$26.95
$36.95
$26.95
$36.95
$26.95
$26.95

$26.95
$26.95
$13.95
$11.95
$15.95
$41.50
$40.95
$31.95
$33.45
$40.95
$25.95
$40.95
$40.95
$20.95
$25.95
$41.50
$30.95
$72.00
$12.95
$16.95
$26.95
$26.95
$26.95
$26.95
$15.95
$15.95
$11.95
$13.95
$13.95
$14.95
$29.95
$34.95
$15.95
$25.95
$20.95
$23.95
$25.95
$25.95
$20.95
$11.95
$21.95
$21.95
$17.95
$11.95
$14.95
$44.95
$44.95

$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$44.95
$11.95
$11.95
$16.95
$13.95
$15.95
$35.95
$35.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95
$25.95

Charge per 
County Search

Charge per 
County Search

Charge per 
County SearchSTATE STATE STATE


