

STATE	Charge per County Search	STATE	Charge per County Search	STATE	Charge per County Search
Alabama	\$11.95	Maine	\$16.95	Iron	\$31.50
Alaska	\$11.95	Androscoggin	\$31.95	Kalkaska	\$21.50
Arizona	\$15.95	Aroostook	\$46.95	Kent	\$23.00
Cochise	\$39.95	Cumberland	\$31.95	Lake	\$26.50
La Paz	\$39.95	Franklin	\$31.95	Lenawee	\$26.50
Mohave	\$39.95	Hancock	\$46.95	Mackinac	\$36.50
Navajo	\$39.95	Kennebec	\$31.95	Manistee	\$21.50
Santa Cruz	\$39.95	Knox	\$46.95	Marquette	\$31.50
Yuma	\$39.95	Lincoln	\$46.95	Mecosta	\$26.50
Mohave	\$39.95	Oxford	\$31.95	Menoninee	\$31.50
Arkansas	\$18.95	Penobscot	\$46.95	Midland	\$26.50
Cross	\$28.95	Piscaraquis	\$31.95	Missaukee	\$26.50
Greene	\$23.95	Sagadahoc	\$46.95	Montcalm	\$35.50
Nevada	\$24.95	Somerset	\$46.95	Montmorency	\$21.50
Yell	\$21.95	Waldo	\$31.95	Muskegon	\$26.50
California	\$15.95	Washington	\$46.95	Ocena	\$21.50
Alpine	\$30.95	York	\$31.95	Ogemaw	\$21.50
Imperial	\$30.95	Maryland	\$13.95	Ontonagon	\$21.50
Inyo	\$30.95	Massachusetts	\$16.50	Ocsceola	\$26.50
Lassen	\$30.95	Michigan	\$16.50	Oscoda	\$20.50
Mono	\$30.95	Alcona	\$26.50	Otsego	\$21.50
Plumas	\$30.95	Alger	\$29.50	Presque Isle	\$21.50
Colorado	\$13.95	Alpena	\$29.50	Roscommon	\$21.50
Denver	\$15.70	Antrim	\$26.50	Saint Joseph	\$17.50
Connecticut	\$15.95	Arencec	\$21.50	Sanilac	\$33.50
Delaware	\$16.95	Baraga	\$26.50	Schoolcraft	\$36.50
Distict of Columb	ia \$14.50	Barry	\$26.50	Tuscola	\$21.50
Florida	\$14.95	Benzie	\$19.50	Van Buren	\$26.50
Calhoun	\$34.95	Berrien	\$27.50	Wexford	\$21.50
Glades	\$34.95	Branch	\$36.50	Minnesota	\$15.95
Madison	\$29.95	Cass	\$36.50	Cass	\$23.95
Suwannee	\$34.95	Charlevoix	\$21.50	Mississippi	\$16.95
Taylor	\$34.95	Cheboygan	\$21.50	Hinds	\$25.45
Union	\$34.95	Chippewa	\$21.50	Missouri	\$15.95
Walton	\$20.95	Clare	\$24.50	Montana	\$16.95
Georgia	\$15.95	Crawford	\$21.50	Beaverhead	\$26.95
Hawaii	\$16.95	Delta	\$31.50	Big Horn	\$41.95
Idaho	\$16.95	Dickinson	\$36.50	Carbon	\$40.95
Illinois	\$15.95	Emmet	\$26.50	Cascade	\$31.95
Alexander	\$57.95	Gogebic	\$66.50	Chouteau	\$36.95
Hancock	\$20.95	Grand	\$26.50	Custer	\$41.95
Indiana	\$16.95	Gratiot	\$28.50	Deer Lodge	\$21.95
Iowa	\$16.95	Hillsdale	\$33.50	Fergus	\$26.95
Kansas	\$16.95	Houghton	\$56.50	Flathead	\$26.95
Kentucky	\$16.95	Huron	\$26.50	Gallatin	\$41.95
Anderson	\$36.95	Ionia	\$24.50	Glacier	\$36.95
Louisiana	\$15.95	losco	\$21.50	Golden Valley	\$36.95



STATE	Charge per County Search	STATE	Charge per County Search	STATE	Charge per County Search
Granite	\$23.95	Strafford	\$26.95	Essex	\$44.95
Jefferson	\$36.95	Sullivan	\$26.95	Grand Isle	\$44.95
Judith Basin	\$30.95	New Jersey	\$13.95	Lamoille	\$44.95
Lake	\$26.95	New Mexico	\$11.95	Orange	\$44.95
Lewis And	\$36.95	New York	\$15.95	Orleans	\$44.95
Lincoln	\$19.95	Chemung	\$41.50	Washington	\$44.95
Madison	\$33.95	Cortland	\$40.95	Windsor	\$44.95
Mineral	\$61.95	Essex	\$31.95	Virginia	\$11.95
Missoula	\$26.95	Greene	\$33.45	Washington	\$11.95
Mussel Shell	\$30.95	Hamilton	\$40.95	West Virginia	\$16.95
Park	\$41.95	Madison	\$25.95	Wisconsin	\$13.95
Powder River	\$41.95	Oswego	\$40.95	Wyoming	\$15.95
Prairie	\$36.95	Rensselaer	\$40.95	Albany	\$35.95
Ravalli	\$21.95	Schuyler	\$20.95	Big Horn	\$35.95
Richland	\$41.95	Steuben	\$25.95	Campbell	\$25.95
Sanders	\$26.95	Tompkins	\$41.50	Carbon	\$25.95
Stillwater	\$30.95	Wyoming	\$30.95	Converse	\$25.95
Sweet Grass	\$47.95	NYOCA	\$72.00	Crook	\$25.95
Teton	\$18.45	North Carolina	\$12.95	Fremont	\$25.95
Toole	\$86.95	North Dakota	\$16.95	Goshen	\$25.95
Wheatland	\$36.95	Divide	\$26.95	Hot Springs	\$25.95
Wibaux	\$23.95	Griggs	\$26.95	Johnson	\$25.95
Nebraska	\$15.95	Sheridan	\$26.95	Lincoln	\$25.95
Nevada	\$16.95	Slope	\$26.95	Natronia	\$25.95
Carson City	\$36.95	Ohio	\$15.95	Niobrara	\$25.95
Churchill	\$26.95	Oklahoma	\$15.95	Park	\$25.95
Clark	\$26.95	Oregon	\$11.95	Platte	\$25.95
Douglas	\$37.50	Pennsylvania	\$13.95	Sheridan	\$25.95
Elko	\$36.50	Rhode Island	\$13.95	Sublette	\$25.95
Esmeralda	\$23.95	South Carolina	\$14.95	Teton	\$25.95
Eureka	\$33.95	South Dakota	\$29.95	Uinta	\$25.95
Lincoln	\$33.95	All Courts	\$34.95	Washakie	\$25.95
Lyon	\$33.95	Tennessee	\$15.95	Weston	\$25.95
Mineral	\$23.95	Campbell	\$25.95		
Nye	\$36.95	Carroll	\$20.95		
Pershing	\$23.95	Humphreys	\$23.95		
Storey	\$26.95	Knox	\$25.95		
White Pine	\$36.50	Scott	\$25.95		
New Hampshire		Sequatchie	\$20.95		
Belknap	\$26.95	Texas	\$11.95		
Carroll	\$36.95	Karnes	\$21.95		
Cheshire	\$26.95	Nolan	\$21.95		
Coos	\$36.95	Val Verde	\$17.95		
Grafton	\$26.95	Utah	\$11.95		
Hillsborough	\$36.95	Vermont	\$14.95		
Merrimack	\$26.95	Addison	\$44.95		
Rockingham	\$26.95	Caledonia	\$44.95		